
ACADEMIC CALENDAR AY 2022-23 for SY SMESTERS 3&4  

Smt. R.K.D. Khanushiya M. Ed. College, Palanpur 

Teaching for Sem-3 starts from 13 June 2022 Sem-1 from 12 September 2022 
Month/ 

Date 
Day Activity Sem-3&4 

Teaching 

days 
Activity Sem-1&2 

Teaching 

days 

13/06/2022 Mon Orientation Day 1 - - 

14/6/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 2 - - 

15/6/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 3 - - 

16/6/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 4 - - 

17/6/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 5 - - 

18/6/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
6 - - 

20/6/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 7 - - 

21/6/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 9 - - 

22/6/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 10 - - 

23/6/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 11 - - 

24/6/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 12 - - 

25/6/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
13 - - 

27/6/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 14 - - 

28/6/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 15 - - 

29/6/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 16 - - 

30/6/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 17 - - 

1/7/2022 Fry Ashadhi Bij CH - - - 

2/7/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
18 - - 

4/7/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 19 - - 

5/7/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 20 - - 

6/7/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 21 - - 

7/7/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 22 - - 

8/7/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 23 - - 

9/7/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
24 - - 

11/7/2022 Mon 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
25 - - 

12/7/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 26 - - 

13/7/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning  Guru Purnima 27 - - 

14/7/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 28 - - 

15/7/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 29 - - 

16/7/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
30 - - 

18/7/2022 Mon 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
31 - - 

19/7/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 32 - - 

20/7/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 33 - - 

21/7/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 34 - - 

22/7/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 35 - - 

23/7/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
36 - - 

25/7/2022 Mon 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
37 - - 

26/7/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 38 - - 

27/7/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 39 - - 

28/7/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 40 - - 

29/7/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 41 - - 

30/7/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
42 - - 

1/8/2022 Mon Internship 43 - - 

2/8/2022 Tue Internship 44 - - 

3/8/2022 Wed Internship 45 - - 

4/8/2022 Thu Internship 46 - - 

5/8/2022 Fry Internship 47 - - 

6/8/2022 Sat Internship 58 - - 

8/8/2022 Mon Internship 49 - - 

9/8/2022 Tue Moharam CH - - - 

10/8/2022 Wed Internship 50 - - 

11/8/2022 Thu Rakshabandhan CH - - - 

12/8/2022 Fry Internship 51 - - 

13/8/2022 Sat Internship 52 - - 

15/8/2022 Mon Independence Day Celebration - - - 

16/8/2022 Tue Parsi New Year Holiday - - - 

17/8/2022 Wed Internship 53 - - 

18/8/2022 Thu Internship 54 - - 

19/8/2022 Fry Janmashthmi Holiday - - - 

20/8/2022 Sat Internship 55 - - 

22/8/2022 Mon Internship 56 - - 

23/8/2022 Tue Internship 57 - - 

24/8/2022 Wed Internship 58 - - 



25/8/2022 Thu Internship 59 - - 

26/8/2022 Fry Internship 60 - - 

27/8/2022 Sat Internship 61 - - 

29/8/2022 Mon Internship 62 - - 

30/8/2022 Tue Internship 63 - - 

31/8/2022 Wed Samvatsari Ganesh Chaurthi CH - - - 

1/9/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 64 - - 

2/9/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 65 - - 

3/9/2022 Sat Teaching&Learning 66 - - 

5/9/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 67 - - 

6/9/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 68 - - 

7/9/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 69 - - 

8/9/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 70 - - 

9/9/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 71 - - 

10/9/2022 Sat Bhadarva Punam CH 72 - - 

12/9/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 73 Sem-1 Starts 01 

13/9/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 74 Orientation 02 

14/9/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 75 Orientation 03 

15/9/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 76 Teaching&Learning 04 

16/9/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 77 Teaching&Learning 05 

17/9/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
78 Basic Research Orientation Seminar 06 

19/9/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 79 Teaching&Learning 07 

20/9/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 80 Teaching&Learning 08 

21/9/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 81 Teaching&Learning 09 

22/9/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 82 Teaching&Learning 10 

23/9/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 83 Teaching&Learning 11 

24/9/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
84 

Stationary Distribution, TP-FW, 

Research Guidance 
12 

26/9/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 85 Teaching&Learning 13 

27/9/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 86 Teaching&Learning 14 

28/9/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 87 Teaching&Learning 15 

29/9/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 88 Teaching&Learning 16 

30/9/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 89 Teaching&Learning 17 

1/10/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
90 

Dissertation Guidance + 
Seminar/Workshop 

18 

3/10/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 91 Teaching&Learning 19 

4/10/2022 Tue Durgashthmi CH - - - 

5/10/2022 Wed Dashera CH - - - 

6/10/2022 Thu Internal Exam for Sem-3 92 Teaching&Learning 20 

7/10/2022 Fry Internal Exam for Sem-3 93 Teaching&Learning 21 

8/10/2022 Sat Internal Exam for Sem-3 94 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
22 

10/10/2022 Mon Internal Exam for Sem-3 - Teaching&Learning 23 

11/10/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning - Teaching&Learning 24 

12/10/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning - Teaching&Learning 25 

13/10/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning - Teaching&Learning 26 

14/10/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 95 Teaching&Learning 27 

15/10/2022 Sat National Seminar Preparation 96 National Seminar Preparation 28 

16/10/2022 Sun National Seminar - National Seminar - 

17/10/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 97 Teaching&Learning 29 

18/10/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 98 Teaching&Learning 30 

19/10/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 99 Teaching&Learning 31 

20/10/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 100 Teaching&Learning 32 

21/10/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 101 Teaching&Learning 33 

Diwali Vacation Starts - up to 13/11/2022 

14/11/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 102 Teaching&Learning 34 

15/11/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 103 Teaching&Learning 35 

16/11/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 104 Teaching&Learning 36 

17/11/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 105 Teaching&Learning 37 

18/11/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 106 Teaching&Learning 38 

19/11/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
107 

Dissertation Guidance + 
Seminar/Workshop 

39 

21/11/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 108 Internship Workshop 40 

22/11/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 109 Internship Workshop 41 

23/11/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 110 Internship Workshop 42 

24/11/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 111 Internship Workshop 43 

25/11/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 112 Internship Workshop 44 

26/11/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
113 Internship Workshop 45 

28/11/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 114 Teaching&Learning 46 

29/11/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 115 Teaching&Learning 47 

30/11/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 116 Teaching&Learning 48 

TEACHING FOR SEM-4 STARTS FROM 1ST DECEMBER 2022 

Month/ 

Date 
Day Activity 

Teaching 

days 
Activity 

Teaching 

days 

1/12/2022 Thu Sem. 4 Orientation 1 Teaching&Learning 49 

2/12/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 2 Teaching&Learning 50 

3/12/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
3 

Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
51 



5/12/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 4 Teaching&Learning 52 

6/12/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 5 Teaching&Learning 53 

7/12/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 6 Teaching&Learning 54 

8/12/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 7 Teaching&Learning 55 

9/12/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 8 Teaching&Learning 56 

10/12/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
9 

Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
57 

12/12/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 10 Teaching&Learning 58 

13/12/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 11 Teaching&Learning 59 

3/12/20212 Wed Teaching&Learning 12 Teaching&Learning 60 

14/12/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 13 Teaching&Learning 61 

15/12/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 14 Teaching&Learning 62 

16/12/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
15 

Dissertation Guidance + 
Seminar/Workshop 

63 

19/12/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 16 Teaching&Learning 64 

20/12/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 17 Teaching&Learning 65 

21/12/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 18 Teaching&Learning 66 

22/12/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 19 Teaching&Learning 67 

23/12/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 20 Teaching&Learning 68 

24/12/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
21 

Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
69 

26/12/2022 Mon Teaching&Learning 22 Teaching&Learning 70 

27/12/2022 Tue Teaching&Learning 23 Teaching&Learning 71 

28/12/2022 Wed Teaching&Learning 24 Teaching&Learning 72 

29/12/2022 Thu Teaching&Learning 25 Teaching&Learning 73 

30/12/2022 Fry Teaching&Learning 26 Teaching&Learning 74 

31/12/2022 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
27 TP-FW-Internship Report Submission 75 

2/1/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 28 Teaching&Learning 76 

3/1/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 29 Teaching&Learning 77 

4/1/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 30 Teaching&Learning 78 

5/1/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 31 Teaching&Learning 79 

6/1/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 32 Teaching&Learning 80 

7/1/2023 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
33 

Dissertation Guidance + 
Seminar/Workshop 

81 

9/1/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 34 Teaching&Learning 82 

10/1/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 35 Internal Exam 83 

11/1/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 36 Internal Exam 84 

12/1/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 37 Internal Exam 85 

13/1/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 38 Internal Exam 86 

14/1/2023 Sat Makar Sankranti CH - - - 

16/1/2023 Mon Internship 39 Teaching&Learning 87 

17/1/2023 Tue Internship 40 Teaching&Learning 88 

18/1/2023 Wed Internship 41 Teaching&Learning 89 

19/1/2023 Thu Internship 42 Teaching&Learning 90 

20/1/2023 Fry Internship 43 Sem - 2 Starts 

21/1/2023 Sat Internship 44 Teaching&Learning 01 

23/1/2023 Mon Internship 45 Teaching&Learning 02 

24/1/2023 Tue Internship 46 Teaching&Learning 03 

25/1/2023 Wed Internship 47 Teaching&Learning 04 

26/1/2023 Thu Republic Day CH - - - 

27/1/2023 Fry Internship 48 Teaching&Learning 05 

28/1/2023 Sat Internship 49 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
06 

30/1/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 50 Teaching&Learning 07 

31/1/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 51 Teaching&Learning 08 

1/2/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 52 Teaching&Learning 09 

2/2/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 53 Teaching&Learning 10 

3/2/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 54 Teaching&Learning 11 

4/2/2023 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
55 

Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
12 

6/2/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 56 Teaching&Learning 13 

7/2/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 57 Teaching&Learning 14 

8/2/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 58 Teaching&Learning 15 

9/2/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 59 Teaching&Learning 16 

10/2/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 60 Teaching&Learning 17 

11/2/2023 Sat 
Dissertation Spiral Copy 

Submission 
61 

Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
18 

13/2/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 62 Teaching&Learning 19 

14/2/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 63 Teaching&Learning 20 

15/2/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 64 Teaching&Learning 21 

16/2/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 65 Teaching&Learning 22 

17/2/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 66 Teaching&Learning 23 

18/2/2023 Sat Mahashivratri CH - - - 

20/2/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 67 Internship 24 

21/2/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 68 Internship 25 

22/2/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 69 Internship 26 

23/2/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 70 Internship 27 

24/2/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 71 Internship 28 

25/2/2023 Sat Dissertation Guidance + 72 Internship 29 



 

 

Seminar/Workshop 

27/2/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 73 Internship 30 

28/2/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 74 Internship 31 

1/3/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 75 Internship 32 

2/3/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 76 Internship 33 

3/3/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 77 Internship 34 

4/3/2023 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
78 Internship 35 

6/3/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 79 Internship 36 

7/3/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 80 Internship 37 

8/3/2023 Wed Holi CH - - - 

9/3/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 81 Internship 38 

10/3/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 82 Internship 39 

11/3/2023 Sat 
Dissertation Hard Copy Submission 

to University 
83 Internship 40 

13/3/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 84 Internship 41 

14/3/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 85 Internship 42 

15/3/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 86 Internship 43 

16/3/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 87 Internship 44 

17/3/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 88 Teaching&Learning 45 

18/3/2023 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
89 

Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
46 

20/3/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 90 Teaching&Learning 47 

21/3/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 91 Teaching&Learning 48 

22/3/2023 Wed Ugadi CH - - - 

23/3/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 92 Teaching&Learning 49 

24/3/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 93 Teaching&Learning 50 

25/3/2023 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
94 

Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
51 

27/3/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 95 Teaching&Learning 52 

28/3/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 96 Teaching&Learning 53 

29/3/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 97 Teaching&Learning 54 

30/3/2023 Thu Ramnavmi CH - - - 

31/3/2023 Fry Teaching&Learning 98 Teaching&Learning 55 

01/4/2023 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
99 TP-FW-Internship Report Submission 56 

03/4/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 100 Teaching&Learning 57 

04/4/2023 Tue Mahavir Jayanti - - - 

05/4/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 101 Teaching&Learning 58 

06/4/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 102 Teaching&Learning 59 

07/4/2023 Fry Good Friday CH - - - 

08/4/2023 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
103 

Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
60 

10/4/2023 Mon Teaching&Learning 105 Teaching&Learning 61 

11/4/2023 Tue Teaching&Learning 106 Teaching&Learning 62 

12/4/2023 Wed Teaching&Learning 107 Teaching&Learning 63 

13/4/2023 Thu Teaching&Learning 108 Teaching&Learning 64 

14/4/2023 Fry Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti CH - - - 

15/4/2023 Sat 
Dissertation Guidance + 

Seminar/Workshop 
109 

Dissertation Guidance + 
Seminar/Workshop 

65 

17/4/2023 Mon Internal Exam for Sem-4 110 Teaching&Learning 66 

18/4/2023 Tue Internal Exam 111 Teaching&Learning 67 

19/4/2023 Wed Internal Exam 112 Teaching&Learning 68 

20/4/2023 Thu Internal Exam 113 Teaching&Learning 69 

21/4/2023 Fry Self Study -- Teaching&Learning 70 

22/4/2023 Sat Idul Fitar CH - Teaching&Learning 71 

24/4/2023 Mon Self Study - Teaching&Learning 72 

25/4/2023 Tue Self Study - Teaching&Learning 73 

26/4/2023 Wed Self Study - Internal Exam 74 

27/4/2023 Thu Self Study - Internal Exam 75 

28/4/2023 Fry Self Study - Internal Exam 76 

29/4/2023 Sat Self Study - Internal Exam 77 

End of Academic Year 


